Summary of Activity at Reporting Airports January 2015

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
METRO LONDON HELIPORT
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled

16 046
36 988
6393
4 847
735

10 629

75 638

4 255
48
2791
2031
127

6 002

96
3007

66
708

179

211
90
314
1693
6758
765
5027
75
336
868
115
447
751
347
1816
42
2008

Charter

1219
167
285
627

75

1018

3391

91

4100

56
514
100
452
385
489
265
366

120
32

148
119

30
2273
718
239
428
12
583
277
13
24
184
22
55
68
73

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled

2130876
5452 248
297 929
641 900
55 301
1463 858

10 042 112

187 897
437
166 024
233418
2082

545 879

12 901
328 689
419

28 053

20378

29785
1231
9747

159 893
608 715
33599
457 374
733

12 198

43 349
1629
2855
9535
2187

141 390
141
249 175

Charter

227583
2652

14 356
21593

266 184

61 268

1638
4401

138
65 292
1787
7 888
31849
350

13970

15 249

131
23150
16 121
10579
28172

3569

29
1501

589

<-- Transit Passengers ->

Scheduled

510
1768

66

433

2777

228
470

186
98
30

635
42

2149

831

Charter

681

116

Table 2.2

<--- Freight (Tonnes) --> <---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->
Scheduled Charter Scheduled Charter
5340 454 523 2
113 144 2703 7 440 8
2 - 128 -

266 1593 - -
747 15 425 2 1900
119 499 20176 8 094 1910
75 403 - 132

1 - - -

44 - - -

- 2332 - 1362

- - 1 -

319 5 3 -

- 157 - 657

- 3 - 93

- 150 - -

- 11 - -

- 21998 - 2516

8 1692 - 1488

- - - 470

982 67 15 -

2 8 - -

11 - 6 -

5 - 19 -

2 - 2 -

5 - 19 -

22 - - -



LYDD - 34 - 9 - - - - - -
MANCHESTER 9841 979 1136 135 176 665 3760 1520 5978 709 295 -
NEWCASTLE 2350 297 207 943 25 104 376 - 256 33 - 400
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Other UK Airports(Continued)

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled Charter
305 95
643 1149

- 39

177 9

- 894

- 58

2 402 81
466 147
497 435
74 12

152 150
57 880 16 543
133518 20 025
405 28
1600 230
1122 173
1607 300
4734 731

(a) Air taxi's are only included in the "Air Transport Movements" column.

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled Charter
11 587 -

17 414 9195
19773 -

- 20 684

- 68

108 591 1814

8 489 -
11272 3719
484 -

1559 950
4812 960 525 888
14 855 072 792 072
2906 -
51113 2

47 013 -
79101 1829
180 133 1831

<-- Transit Passengers ->

Scheduled

10214

12 991

2277
1391

3668

Charter

331

3205

3 886

<--- Freight (Tonnes) -->

Scheduled Charter
- 16
764 60
- 63
14 -

9
22 2
8519 27 709
128 018 47 885
8 -
26 114
18 12
21 205
72 332

Table 2.2 (Continued)

<---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->

Scheduled

364

8 458

11

Charter

7118

9027

217
205
165

587



